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1 Ong Jun Kai 1906 238 173 230 214 205 300 300 237 247 0

2 Brandon Chua 1891 236 259 207 269 225 244 257 228 202 15

3 Lee Heng Ping 1852 231 213 237 231 255 248 267 206 195 39

4 Ong Qizong 1836 229 202 236 234 215 217 234 267 231 16

5 Vernon Ang 1811 226 237 225 225 246 223 222 197 236 25

6 Ken Tham 1787 223 215 248 225 214 195 222 204 264 24

7 Chiam Soon Meng 1783 222 235 214 226 227 191 223 258 209 4

8 Michael Li 1781 222 226 200 191 224 248 249 206 237 2

9 Philip Tang 1780 222 223 223 213 216 259 206 246 194 1

10 Joseph Lim 1736 217 228 259 236 216 206 200 208 183 44

11 Boston Ang 1733 216 194 179 276 215 203 185 255 226 3

12 Ivan Lim 1732 216 237 234 218 183 191 187 225 257 1

13 Benson Lau 1717 214 178 258 155 231 226 211 246 212 15

14 Alan Ding 1708 213 236 209 173 238 223 213 170 246 9

15 Peter Lim 1708 213 174 190 206 198 214 225 233 268 0

16 Loh Meng Kwang 1706 213 220 204 215 235 236 203 190 203 2

17 Ian Ng 1686 210 232 235 188 232 235 190 204 170 20

18 Eric Ng 1684 210 247 189 185 226 239 175 231 192 2

19 Lim Kai Lun 1684 210 212 194 221 191 234 213 226 193 0

20 Benjamin Hong 1674 209 257 204 200 219 225 214 191 164 10

21 Yap Yong Liang 1658 207 211 188 247 236 179 223 213 161 16

22 Ian Tan 1657 207 227 205 231 179 168 201 211 235 1

23 Allen Ong 1641 205 224 218 206 216 189 205 179 204 16

24 Toh Jun Long 1639 204 267 190 150 156 206 257 181 232 2

25 William Lim 1623 202 228 177 211 201 222 189 257 138 16

26 Vinson Tan 1614 201 189 206 222 249 183 214 165 186 9

27 Vinton Ang 1605 200 201 187 185 198 245 198 156 235 9

28 Rick Tan 1600 200 223 213 206 200 192 212 181 173 5

29 Soo Ee Swee 1582 197 232 191 205 184 204 161 213 192 18

30 Johnson Chia 1561 195 218 180 205 168 189 214 182 205 21

31 Ernest 1542 192 188 202 243 214 204 170 145 176 19

32 Ken Tan 1528 191 183 203 206 197 159 207 183 190 14

33 Sam Chua 1527 190 232 214 223 161 154 160 218 165 1

34 David Ong 1494 186 171 143 200 205 217 191 167 200 33

35 Gary Lim 1477 184 159 154 180 188 191 224 202 179 17

36 Derek Lau 1458 182 235 171 204 160 199 154 164 171 19

37 Paul Peh 1436 179 183 205 202 129 185 180 157 195 22
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